Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Product data sheet Rev. 1.1 — 29 April 2015 4 of 107
NXP Semiconductors LPC15xx
32-bit ARM Cortex-M3 microcontroller
 Single power supply 2.4 V to 3.6 V.
 Temperature range 40 °C to +105 °C.
 Available as LQFP100, LQFP64, and LQFP48 packages.
3. Applications
4. Ordering information
 Motor control  Solar inverters
 Motion drives  Home appliances
 Digital power supplies  Building and factory automation
 Industrial and medical
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC1549JBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC1549JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC1549JBD48 LQFP48 plastic low profile quad flat package; 48 leads; body 7  7  1.4 mm SOT313-2
LPC1548JBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC1548JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC1547JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC1547JBD48 LQFP48 plastic low profile quad flat package; 48 leads; body 7  7  1.4 mm SOT313-2
LPC1519JBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC1519JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC1518JBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC1518JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC1517JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC1517JBD48 LQFP48 plastic low profile quad flat package; 48 leads; body 7  7  1.4 mm SOT313-2
LPC15XX All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2015. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 1.1 — 29 April 2015 5 of 107
NXP Semiconductors LPC15xx
32-bit ARM Cortex-M3 microcontroller
4.1 Ordering options